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I. IA]ADJUSTABLE SPANNERS
Generally Conforming to IS 6149-1984 Grade II
Deslgn No. 167O97

1. IBIADIUSTABLE SPANNERS
(WITH SOFI GRIP}
Generally Conforming to IS 6149-1984 Grade II
Deslgn No. 79O3Oi

2. IAICOMBINATION PLIERS
lnculated wlth thick C.A. sleeve
Generally Conforming to IS 3650-1981
Deslgn No. 77E415

2.IBILONG NOSE PLIERS
ln uloted @rrt ahrck C.A. sleeoe
Generally Conforming to lS 3552-1989

1420-A
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?
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2.tclBENT NOSE PLIERS (Econ)
Insutoted @ith thlck CA. sleeoe
Generally C-onforming to IS 3552-1989

2.tDISIDE CUTIING PLIERS
lasulated l[lrt thlck C.A, sleeoe
cen€rally Conforming to IS 4378-1990

2.IEICIRCLIP PLIERS
Intdaaed l4lrh thtck C.A. sleeoe
Deg'rgn No. 783102
Generally Conforming to IS 7989-1976 (lnt),

IS 7990-1976 (Ext.)

CIRCLIP PLIERS
P.V.C Dlp Cootcd sleeoe
Generally Conforming to lS 7989-1976 (lnt)
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@#
ir't'nN,/

L€ngth
Md.

Opening

std.
Pks.

1'7513 10 1881t694 110
t9 10 174 202 167 1961170 d1170N-6 155

10 227 255 2171171-8/1171N{ 205
5 307 346 289 3301172-10/1172N,10 255 30

455 397 434305 35 5 4141173,r?1173N-12
920 8r.0 860380 43 2 855117415/1174N-15

2115445 55 I1175-18
1 34451t76.24 606 62
1 93801177.30 7ao 90

Blister Pkg.
Producl

No.

Length std.
Pks.

165 5 142BN-05 Rent Nose Econ
5 233BN,08 Bent Nose Econ 2to

342Bent Nos€ Econ 270BNll - 45

Prinred Bag Pkg
Pdce Each I

165 101121-6N

2A)10 2t4
1122,6N
with cable stripp€r

185165 101101-6 (Econ)
205 101101-8 (Econ)

463190 2HSC .7

2 245lt23
(high leverage)

165

Blist€r hckins Hnted Bas Pkg
Pric! Each {Bie Each INo.

std.
Pkg.

lznslh I-€ast Max.
Opening

10 1951169-5-4 110 13
21819 10 1921170-S-6 155

5 250 2'782051171-S-8
255 30 51172-S-10

450 495305 35 5tl73-s-12
910 945380 43 21174-S-15

Phoahate
Fmish

kice each I
Chrome
Plated

Price each I

C.pacity L"ncth srd.
PLs.

INTERNAL
19-60 195 10

1441-7 I 1441-7C

St. Nose
10 235Bent Nose t 9-60 1801M2-7 I 1442-7C

EXTERNAL
19-60 195 10 235St-Nose1443-7 I 1443-7C

1a0 10 235Bent Nos€ 19-60144+7 | 144+7C

Prlc€ E ch I

Standard
Pdckrng

knsth

10 215 2A)L62r-6 165
2t1185 10 227 208t62r-7
232r62t-a/t627-aN 2LO
605255 2MCP 10
818UCP12 300 1

Product
No. Rice €ach I

Description t ngth std-
Pks-

1961431-6 RoundNos€ 165 10

7420-6
L-ong Nose
(Econ) 165 10 1a2
L-ong Nose
(Econ) 205 10 233

2ao 2 387

Price Each I

std.
Pkg.

Capacfty Lengrh

INTERNAL
5 212St. Nos€ 8to25 130mmi441-5S

120mm 5 2t21442-55 Bent Nose 8to25
EXTERNAL

8lo 25 125mm 5 2t21443-55 St.Nose
Bent Nose 8to25 12Omm 5 2121444-55

INTERNAL
St. Nose 40 to 100 23Omm 2 4071441-95

4o'71442-95 Bent Nose 40 to 1OO 22Omm 2
EXTERNAL

40 to 100 23Omm 2 4071443-9S St.Nose
22Omrn 2 4071444-95 Bent Nose 40 to 100

INTERNAL
1441,13 St. Nos€ 85 to 165 32Omm 1 670
1442-13 Bent Nose 85 to 165 3OOmm 1

EXTERNAL
85 to 165 32Omm I 6701'14]-13 St.Nos€

3OOmm 1 670144+).3 Bent Nos€ 85 to 165

hlce F,rch I

(Econ)

165

198

1421-6N l--lat Nose 165 10 212 198
1430 6/1430-6N Long Nose 170 10 2),2 19E

EXTERNAL

1444 75 Bent Nose 19 to 60 165mm 10 225

,--
Lensth Std.

110 I 252 I 230

I
LN 11



2. IMI W|RE STRIPPING PLIERS 5":
Generally conforming to IS 5087 1969

2. IFI MINI PLIEBS
Two colour dip coated sleeve

2. tcil PINCERS
Generally conforming to lS 4095-1991
Destgn No. 1E5531

2. [H] TOWER PINCER

2. tI] WATER PUMP PLIERS
Generally conforming to IS 6118-1991

No. 1a2896

2. (K)PLASTIC CUTTING PLIERS

2. [L] SLIP JOINT PLIERS
Generally conforming to IS 13323 - 1992

\'r---<
4:-ea € "- --+"
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3. SCREW DRIVERS
C.A. TransErent GREEN HANDtf
Generaly ionfomrnq to jsu4 1g7g
Derlsn No. 1772t I
lAl FI-AT SCREW DRTVERS

el -- 'c'

3.tBtrNsur-ArED scREw DRrvERs 3i ' l-

Length mm Standard Pkg.

ws 05 130 10 52
ws 06 150 10 56
EWS 06 160 5 249

Pllce Each {Product No.
tansrh Srd.

Pks

1401 Flat Nose 125 10 147
1.402 Round Nose 725 10 147
1403 Lonq Nose 125 10 14'7
1404 B€nt Nose 125 10 747
1405 Side Cuftinq 110 10 147
1406 End Cuttinq 100 10 147
1407 Combination 125 10 147
1404 Long needle nose 150 10 747
1409 Long needle Bent Nos€ L25 10 147

Price Each Ikoduct No.

Blad€
I-"Sth

Blad€
Dia srd_

Pks.

932 50 3 10 26
933 75 3 1.6 x 0.4 10 27
911 50 3 3.0 x 0.4 10 28
901 75 3 3.0 x 0.5 10 34
902 100 3 3.0 x O.4 10 35
912 75 3.5 3.5 x 0.5 10
442 150 3.5 3.5 x 0.5 10 35
913 100 4 4.0 x 0.6 10 40
712 125 4 4.0 x 0.6 10 36
833 200 4 4.O x0.6 10 43
713 75 5 5.0 x 0.6 10 43
936 150 5 5.0 x 0.8 10 50
921 75 6 6.0 x 0.6 10 45
922 100 6 6.0 x 0.6 10 46
923 125 6.0 x 0.8 10 4A
424 150 6 6.0xO8 10
425 200 6.0 x 0.8 10
426 250 6 6.0 x 0.8 10 @
924 725 a 8.0 x 1.0 10 7g
925 150 8 8.0 x 1.2 10 80
926 175 8 8.0 x 1.2 10
427 200 8 8.0 x 1.2 10 86
82a 250 8 8.O x 1.2 10 g3
429 300 a 8.0 x 1.2 10 97

150 8 a.O x 1.2 10 76
927 200 10 1O.O x 1.2 10 145
924 250 10 10.0 x 1.2 10 t5l
929 300 10 1O.O x 1.5 10
930 400 10 10.0 x 1.5 5 179
931 450 10 13.0 x 1.9 5 190

hlce Each 1
No.

Length mm Standard Pkg

7547-A 200 5 247
ECN 06 160 5 2"17

Price Elch IProduct No.

trngth mm Standard Pkg-

TP.9 225 1 315

Pricc Each IPtoduct No.

t-ength mm Standard Pkg
7223 200 2 242
WPB 10 250 5 308
1225t722s N 250 5 318
1226 300 2 523

hoduct No. hice Eoch I

Length mm Std Pkg.

l&1-5 125 5 261
r&t-7 17s 5 365
l54t-10/1641N-10 (Cuved Jaw) 250 5 442
1&21 1&2N {Shaisht Jaw) 250 5 442
t(43 (Nose) 250 5 442
1644-9 (Lons Jow) 215 1 424
1645-11 (Clamp Type

With Swivel hds) 2AO 1 838

Price Fach IHudNo.

12nsth srd.
PLs.

PCP-06 1_57 2 340

Prlcc E ch I

Blade
IznSth

Blade
Diameter

fip
Dimen.

srd.
Pkg.

422 I t2s 3.5 3.5 x 0.5 10 36
842 I 150 3.5 3.5 x 0.5 10 37
432 r 200 3.5 x 0.5 10 41
423 I 150 4.O 4.0 x 0.6 10 44
833 r 200 4.O 4.0 x 0.6 10 46
934 I 100 5.O 5.0 x 0.6 10 48
935 I 125 5.0 5.0 x 0.5 10 49
936 r 150 5.0 5.0 x 0.8 10 53
937 I 200 5.0 5.0 x 0.8 10 60
938 I 250 5.0 5.0 x 0.8 10 61
939 I 300 5.0 5.0 x 0.8 10 62
424 I 150 6.0 6.0 x 0.8 10 61
425 I 200 6.0 6.0 x 0.8 10 64
426 I 250 6.O 6.0 x 0.8 10 '11

427 t 200 8.0 8.O x 1.2 10
429 I 300 8.0 8.0 x 1.2 10 109
924 | 250 10.0 10.0 x 1.2 10 167

Prfc? Each thoduc{
No.

Length mm Standard Pkg

7227 10 ].02

Prlce Elch IProfirct No.

2

2. tJl LoCKTNG PLTERS
Generally conforming to lS 10372-1982

150



PhilipB Tip No St.ndard hcttns
P3 859 50 o 10 30
P3 a60 60 o 10 34
P3 860 150 o 10 40
P5 461 75 1 10 46
P5 861 100 1 10 47
P5 461 150 1 10 5l
P5 461 200 1 10 55
P6 462 7(n 2 10 72
P6 462 150 2 10 74
P6 462 2(n 2 10 77
P6 462 250 2 10 79

10 u
Pa 863 150 3 10 100
Pa 463 200 3 10 1M
P8 863 250 3 10 ttl
P8 863 300 3 10 117

"r 
a(A 200 4 10 141

klcc E ch I

3.tcl PHrLrPs scREw DRrvERs 
e] fE 3.tHl BrACK TIP TwO IN ONE SCREW DIRVERS : ;-

3. II]TOru( SCREW DRIVER g- II

3.pt BrAcK rrP PHrLrPs scREwj%

el te 3. [J] STRIKING SCREW DRIVER :

De.lsn No. 1797E0
/l!l 3I

3.[E] STUBBY SCREW DRIVERS

3. tF] TWO IN ONE STUBBY
SCREW DRNER :

3.tG1 TWO IN ONE SCREW DRIVERSi

3.IK]TWO IN ONE SCREW DRIVER

3.ILI POKER SCREW DRIVERS

3. IMIPRECISION SCREW DRIVER SETS

ED

------

f
tr-

=d

Blade
f.ensth

Blade
Dta.

Tip Dimen std.
Pkq.

903 IBT 250 6.O
2 Phillips
6.0 x 0.8 mm 10

kic€ Each I
No.

BLde b t-eryth mm Blade dia mm. Std. P&g.

T-5 75 3.0 10 36
T.5L 150 3.0 10 47
T-6 75 3.0 10 41
T-6L 150 10 44
T,a 75 10 41
T.8L 150 10 44
T- 10 3.5 10 4t
T,lOL 150 3.5 Mt0
T,15 75 5.0 10 53
T-15L 150 5.0 10 60
T -20 100 5.0 t0 55
'f - 20L 200 5.0 10 60
T -2s 100 6.0 10 74
't - 25L 200 6.0 10 84
T,30 100 6.O 10 74
T 3OL 200 6.0 10 u
T-40 t25 8.0 10 89
T 4OL 200 8.O 10 102

hoduct No.

Phlltp. Tlp No. Standard hcking
P5 861 100 BT 1 10 49
P6 462 150 BT 2 10
P6 462 200 B'l 2 10 78
P8 863 250 BT 3 10 112

hice Each I

BIade

Length mm
Tlp Dlmen srd.

Pkg.

855 50 Phillips No.2 10 48

Prlce Ench {
Roduct

No.

Tip Dimensions mm Std. Pt s.

oGS 82iO 8.0 x 1.2 10 107
oGS 8260 8.0 x 1.2 10 110
oGS 1200 lOOx l2 10 144
oGS 1250 1O.O x 1.5 10 157

Product No. hic. Ea.h {

Tlp Dlmen std.
Ptg.

oB 665 65 6.0
2 Phillips
6.OxO.8

10 53.00

Price Each {
Prodrct

No.
Blade

Length mrn
TIp Dtmen. Standard

Packlng

30 2 Phillips
6.0 x 0.8 10 66

Pd@ Frch IProduct
No.

Blade
Leo96

Blad€
Dl..

Tip Dimen. Standard
Packlng

a7l 95 6.0 10

hoduct
No. Prtce Each {

Blade
LenCth

Blad€
Dia.

np Dimen srd.
Pks.

803 55 3.5
O Phillips
3.5 x O.5 mm 10 45

ao4 75 5.O l Phillips
5-OxOamm 10 58

410 60 3.5 OO Phillips
2.3 x O.4 mm 10 4L

450 2o0 5.O
l Phillips
3.5 x O Phillips 69

451 200 6.0 2 Phillips
5.O x 1 Philips 91

852 3 Phillips
6.0 x 2 Phillips 10 131

903 250 6.O 2 Phillips
6.0 x O.8 mm 10 76

100 6.O
2 Phillips
6.0 x O.7 mm 10 63

905 140 6.O
2 Phillips
6.0 x O.8 mm 10 64

906 140 8.O
3 Phillips
a.O x O.9 mm 10 114

907 200 6.O
2 Phillips
6.0 x O.8 mm 10 66

903 I 250 6.O
2 Phillips
6.0 x O.a mm 10 82

100 6.O 2 Phiuips
6.0 x O.7 mm 10 69

740 6.O 2 Phillips
6.0 x O.8 mm 10 70

klce Each I
hoduct

Desaiption srd
Pks

PSFP6
Precision S<g! Drive! S€t (6 pc)
(containinq flat t.4mm. 2_Omm.

Trp 2.4mm, 3.Ornm & PhilirE fip no.O&I
2 224

PSF6
Precision S.rew Driver Set (6 pcs)
(conlaining flat 0.8mm, 1.Omm,

Tip l.2mm, l.6mm, 2.Omm & 2.smm)
2

PST6
Precision Soew Driva S€t(6 pcs)

(containins Tod: T5,T6,T7,Ta,T9,T1O) 2

Price Each IProduct No.

of Blades

421 Phillip6 0O, O, l, 2,3,6 x 0.6 6 10 2M

Price Each I

3

905 I

3. tN] SCREW DRIVER SETS
Deslgn No. 1EO673

P6 462 300 2

974

200 a.o

9o4

904 t

't=+*
10

10

Pdce Each I
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3.[O] SCREW DRIVER SETS
Design No. 1EO673

3. {P] SCREW DRIVER
Generally confirming to IS 5579 - 1985

4. SCREW DRIVER BITS
lAl Philtps Head Scr€u Drlvei Blts
Gen€rally confirming to lS 12168 rt II 1987
25mm & 50mm Sinsle Head

/lt,

-

e

--

----

4. [B] Phtllps Double Head Scr€w huer Bits
Generally confirmins to lS 12168 hrt II 1987
s0mm, 65Em & I l0mm Doubl€ Head

4. IDI Flat Head Blts
Generally conlirming to lS 12168 Parl lS 1987

Std. Packing 100 No.
25mm

a-r
<3-r>

3. [Q] SCREW DRIVER

3. IRISCREW DRIVER KITS (Hansins Pouch)

3. [s] SCREW DRTVER KITS
(Blister Packing) :

4. [Cl TorI He.d Screu, IHvets Blts :

Std. hcklng 100 No.
25mm Stngle Head o

f-r
D

50mm Lensih Single Head

D
50mm

aoz 5 10 166

472 6.0 x O.8,3.5 x O.5. Phillips 0
Square Poker, Phillips I 5 10 202

831
3.5 x O.5. 4.3 x 0.6, 6 x o.a,
Phillipg No. 1, Phillips No 2,

Poker Round, Poker Sq.,
Wooden S@w Type

a 10 222

840
6.0 x O8- 3 5xO.5. PhillipsO,

Square Poke.
Phillips 1 +Frlension Rod

6 10 247

Price Each I

Std. Pks.

SBP 250 PHO 100 13
suP 2.51 PH1 100 l3
sBP 252 PH2 100 13
SBP 253 PH3 100 13
SBP 5OO PHO 100
SBP 501 PH1 100 23
SBP 502 PH2 100 23
SBP 503 PH3 100 23

Overatl lansth mm Std- Packing

813 Yellow 130 10 50
814 Green 725 10 43
415 Green 180 10 50
816 Yellow 1_70 10 55
818 Yellow 200 10 57
473 Yellow 125 10 42

817 Yellow 1200 10 94

Product No. hice Each I

Std. Pkg.

SBPP 5011 50 X PH1 X PHT 100 26
SBPP 50I2 50 X PH1X PH2 100 26
SBPP 5013 50 X PH1 XPH3 100 26
SBPP 5022 50XPH2XPH2 100 26
SBPP 5023 50XPH2XPH3 100 26
SBPP 5O:,}3 50 X PH3 XPH3 100 26
SBPP 6512 65 X PH1 XPH2 100 33
SBPP 6523 65 X PH1 XPH3 100 33
SBPP 11O11 110X PH1 X PH1 100 39
SBPP T 1012 TlOXPH].XPH2 100 39
SBPP 11022 110XPl-12XPH2 100 39
SBPP 11023 110XPH2XPH3 100 39
SBPP 11033 ttoxPH3xPH3 100 39

P.ice Each I

l-ength mm Standard Packing

MDT.81 130 10 94

MDTN.82 130 5 118

Product No Price Each I

SBT 255 T5 100 13
SBT 256 T6 100 13
sBT 257 T7 100 13
SBT 254 T8 100 13
SBT 259 T9 100 13
SBT 2510 T10 100 13
SBT 2515 T15 100 13

13SBT 2520 T20 100
sBT 2525 T25 100 13
sBT 2527 T27 I (X) t3
SBT 2530 T30 100 13
SBT 2540 T40 lo0 13
SBT 2545 T45 100 13

std
Pkg

5041013 Consistinq of a Slru DriveE
7 t3, 922, 725, AZa. 972. 712. 937 r, Ps 461 7s 5

No.
Price

Each I

Siz€
TvPt Std. Ptg.

SBT 505 T5 100 23
100 23SBT 506 T6

SBT 507 T7 100 23
SBT 508 T8 100 23

100 23SBT 509 T9
T10 100 23SBT 5O1O

SBT 5015 T15 100 23
SBT 5O2O T20 100 23
SBT 5025 T25 100

23SBT 5027 T27 100
100 23SBT 5O3O T30

sBT 50401 T40 100 23

hic€ Eadr I

srd.
Pkg.

48851014 Consistins of 7 S(:le Drfu6
824,W 775.P6 2 r00. 913, 925, 935, al4

5 3431017 Consisting of 5 Phillips Scre Drive6
P3 A59 50. P3 860 60. P5 a61 7s. P5 462 100
Pa 463 200

Pce
Each I Size/Type Std. Pkg.

25 x 3 x0.5 100 l3SBF 253

sBF 254 25x4x0.6 100 13

13SBF 255 25 x5 x0.8 100
SBF 256 25x6x1.0 100 13

SBF 258 25 x8 xl.2 100 13

El€e Eadr IProd. No. SizelType Std. Pkg.

100 23SBF 503 50x3x0.5
SBF 504 50 x4 x 0.6 100
SBF 505 50 x5 x 0.8 100
SBF 506 50x6x1.0 100 23

SBF 508 50x8x1.2 100

hic, E .t' IProd. No.

--4.-

| 5.o * o 8, 3.5 x o.5, Phiujps o, I

I Sque Fokea Phi[ip€ r I

ffil**"@

r-&F,j-'-
!r-

t

Producl
No.



4. [E] Hexagon Head Bits:
Generally confirming to IS 12441- 1988
(Metric Seri€B) Std. P.cking 100 No.

25 mm & 50 mm l2ngth

4. IFI Turo in One Screu, f,)river Bits i
Std. Packing 1O0 No.

5O mm, 65 mm & 110 mm

4. tcl SCREW DRMR BITS SET (Eo Pcs)

4.IH] BIT DBIVER SET

D
f-

(lnch Series) 50 mm Lenglh

ral-D

-

-Qe

4. IJ] BIT DRIVER SET :

6. (B) SOCTGT ACCESSORT
Generally confirming to lS 79?5

*4
\\\\\\\\\

5. UNIVERSAL SETS :

6. (A) SOCKETS 6.1mm(l /a ) SQUARE DRIVE tFlank Dnve

G€nerally confirmins to lS 7381 - 1986

B

ES 6.3 mm(l /4 ) SQUARE DRIVE :
p"i ii- lsei. rs'zqir-reer -F

6. (C r) SOCKET SET 6.3mm(l /1)SQUARE DRIVE :

6. (C -2) SOCKET SET 6.3ftm (1/a) SQ. Ihve
(46 Pcs. Socket S€t)

Si?, Std. Pls.

1/L6 100 23sBH 50116

5/64 100sBH 50564

3t32 100sBH 50332

23sBH 50764 7 t64 100

100 23sBH 5018 1/a

100 23sBH 50964 9t(A

100 23sBH 50532 5t32

100sBH 50316 3t16

7 t32 100sBH 50732

231t4 100sBH 5014

Price Each IRod. NoSid. Pks.

SBH 2515
SBH 252

t.5
2

100
100

13
13
13

SBH2& 4 100
13

13SBH 255 1005
6 100 13SBH 256

100IJ

I5

SBH 258

SBH 5015
SBH 2510

100
23SBH 502 1@

100SBH 5025 2.5
2

23
3 100

100

100

100

SBH 503

SBH 5010
SBH 5O8

BH 504
SBH 505
SBH 6

10
8

Rod. No
Std. Pkg.

5 215
a.o x 125

Size

Toq T5,T6,Ta,T1O
Phillaps No O,1,2BDS 125

BDST 5

5

274

205

8.0 x 125

a.o x 125

T30 T40

Torx T5,T6.Ta.TlO
r75;t20.r25,T27.

Philtip. No. O.1,2.3
Flat Tip - 3xO.5, 4xO.6,
5x0.8,5x1.o,ax1.2BDSPF

Price Each ihoducr No-

srd.
hd(

lSet 765
S.rew Driva Set aO2
IEulared Plia 16216J
Mjustable Spanna (PF) lrT0-61001

lSet 995Adjustable Spanner 1171 C.R Insulated Plier
1521-&1. S.D. S€r at2 S.D.932 & P38595O

1005

No.
Prlcs

EcbI

Stand.rd Packlog
3354A4H
334.5A 4-5H
3355A5H
3355.5A5,5H
346A6H
34A7H 7
3558AAH
38510AlOH
385A11H 11
395'1_2A72H
43513A13H
475L4A14H

Std. Pkg.SizclType

100PH2x6SBPF 5026
33100PH1xSL4.5SBPF 65145

100SBPF 55255 PH2xSL5.5
33100PH3xSL6.5SBPF 65365
39100PH2xSL6SBPF 11025

Ric€ Each I

1770
BS 80

2s mm.Ha - 2-2.s.3.4.5,6
25 l'm. Flat - 3,4,5,5.5,6.6.5
25mm. ToB (wlthout hole) - Ta,TIO,T15,T2O.
T25.T27.T30.T'!0
25lim. Tofl lwtlh hole) - TT8. TT1O,IT15, TT2O.

TT25, TT27, TT3O, TTZIO

2smh- PhiUIF-PHO,PHl,PH2,Ptl3,
25.mm Adaptor - 1/4 Sq. Driw.
sornm. Hd - 2,2-5,3,4,5,6
somm. Flat - 3.4.5.5.5.6.6.5
SOmm- ToB (with@t hoh)- TaJlO.T15,a2O,T25
T27,r3o,T4
s0mm. Td {with hote)' TTa,TTIO.T'T15.TTm,TT25
TT27,TT3O,TTZIO
somm. Phillips ' PHO,PH1,PH2,PLI3
s,olm. Adaprd - 1/4Sq. Drive.
65lm- T*o-in{re- PHlxsl4.s, PH2xSl5.5.
PFl3xSt6.5.
PH1XPH1. PHrxPH2, PH2XPH2, PtI2xPt{3. PH3x PH3
llomm. t o-lrcn€-PH1xPHl. Ptl2xPH2, PH3xPt!:l

Ratchet Bit Driv6 Handle

Rice Each I

Std. Pkg.

512160 2Ratchet Handle
Size

A 715
245A 703 2

2 96
4950

140
115

Flexible Handle -
T - Handle -
Extention Bar 2A 743 2

2 60100A 753 Extention Bar 4
2 12639Universal Joint

Price Each I

1920
Sockets - 4.4.5.5.5.5.6.7.a.1O,11,12,13,14

1/4,T2o,T25,T3o,T,lo
Accessones - A733,A74:],A7 53,A773.

A703,A715

S1/4H
(17 Sockets &

Price Each I

2 Sets

a. Bit Dri@ tn CBV St@1. Saun Fnish,
PP+ Tm Hsndle

b. Brts in CBV mai.rial endinq Greg Finish
1. Philip6 bib o{ sDe 0,1,2,3,
2- Flat bits of sirs 2.53-O,4.0,5.O.5-Im
3. Tdbits T9, T1O, Tl5. Tm, T25. T3O. T{O
4. Tn winqbits 1,2,3,4
5. Ha bib of size 2.0,2.5,3.0,4.0,5.0,6.0
6. Sque bi6 ofsire SO,S1,S2.S3

BS 31

lSet 1995

SA46

Haagonal Socleis :

4. 4.5, 5, s.5. 6, 7. 8. 9, lO, I l. 12. 13 & l'lmm
Sock€t A@ries :

Extension Bar - A 7,l3 & A753
Uni@EatJoint-A773
gidingTBar-A733
FlaibleEd.Bar'A763
RatchelHandle-A715
SpinnaHansle-A704
He,Gsonal Bits - 3. 4, 5, 6, 7 & amm
Fht'fip Bits - 3, 5.5 & 7tlm
Philip6 Bi6 - PH1, Pfl2 & PH3
To Tip Bits - T8. T1O, T15, T2O, T25, T3O &T4O

zidnve BtlE, - PZI, ?22 & P73
Ha Alen IGys - 1.27, 1-5,2 & 2.5mmSad. Pks

106BD 125 8.0 X 125 5
Pri@ Each I

4. (ll BrT DRIVER :

356

sBH2525 25 100
sBH 253 3 100

23
23

5llml23l
l1ool23

10 100
13 1

lll
IZJ

I

I

lsl



Stairdard Packing
B6H 6 47
B7H 7 5 47
B8H a 5
B9H 9 5 4l
BlOH 10 5 47
B 11H 11 5 47
B12H 12 5 50
B13H 13 5 50B14H 14 5 50B17H 1? 58B19H 19 5 63B21H 27 5 74B22H 22 5 81

Product No. Prlce Eact I

6. (D) SOCXET e.5nD(3 /8)SeUARE DRIVE rFtank Drive
Generaly Confirmins to 157381,1986

6. (E) SOCKET ACCESSORIES 9.5mm(3/tlseUARE DRrvE lFlank Drive
Generally Confirming to lS 7975
Part II - 1991. IS 7991-199r

6. (F) SOCKET SET 9.5mm(3/t) seUARE DRtvE :

6. (G) SOCKETS - 12.7 me (l/2) SeUARE DnrvE Ftank Drive
As per lS 6131 - 1980 & 73At - t9 6
BIHEXAGONAL & HE)<AGONAL Derrsn Ivo. It5529

6. (H) DEEP SOCKETS t:_12.7rtll;r(u2l SQUABE DRIVE

5. ( I ) SOCXEIS - r2.7Em 0D SQUAnE DRNE Flank Drive

As per lS 613l - 19t0 & 73El . 1986

BIHEXAGONAL & HEXAGONAL
Deslgn No. 1E5529

Standard
hcking

6. (J) HEAVY DUTY HEXAGONAL SOCKET
r2.7m 0/2) seuARE DRtvE
Designe No 185529

6. (K) IMPACT SOCKETS - Hexagonal
12.7 nm lllD SQUARE DRM : Flank D.ive
Generally conlirming ro 7993 1988

6. (L) SOCKETS 12.7 mm. (UA SeUARE DRIVE
SPARK PLUG (C.R.V)

6. (M) HEX. BrT SOCKETS- 12.7 mm. (1/2) SQUARE DRTVE

6. (N) Hex Bit Socket Set l2.7mm (%) Sq. Drtve
( 8 Pcs. Hex Bit Socket S€t )

E

T

t

,i il

al

33&34 5 158

Price Each IProduct No.

Slandard hckins
EL 10 10 5 186

Price Each I

Siz€ Std. Pkg
B 715 Ratchet Handle 215 2 548
B 703 Flexible Handle 22s 2 318
B 733 T - Handle - 2A) 2 180
B 743 Extention Bar 3 76 2
B 753 Extention Bar 6 t52 2 124
B 773 Universal Joint 55 2 155

Price E.ch I Standard Packing
IM8 8 10 87
IM9 9 87
IM 10 10 10 87
IM 11 11 10 87
lM t2 L2 10 87
IM 13 13 10 87
IM 14 14 10 8?
IM 15 15 10 8l
IM 16 16 10 87
lM t7 17 10 87
IM 18 18 10 87
IM 19 19 10 100
IM 20 20 10 100
lM 21 27 100
tM 22 5
tM 23 5 119
IM 24 24 5 125
IM 26 26 5 1'7s
tM 27 27 5 189
lM 2A 28 5 195
tM 29 5 208
IM 30 30 5 208
IM 31 5 204
tM 32 32 5 20a

hice Each I

S3/8H
(14 Sock€is &

S@kets 6,7,8.9.10,1 1. 12,13.14,17,19,
2l,22.*,P 21

Accessories - B733,B743,8753,8723.
87o3,8715

2755

Prtce Each I

4,9,10,11 10 6012,13,14. r5.16 10
17.7A.79 10 6720,21 10 -75

22.23 10 8624 10 98
105

26 10 108
27 725
2A 5 134
29 5 r38
30 5 151
32 5 153

Elce Each I

StaDdard kcLlhs
SP 16 76 5 106
SP 21 21 5 724

hice Each IProduct No.

Standard hcl..ins
LIIH a 5 724
LlOH 10 5 12aLl1H 11 5 12aLI2H 12 5 128
L13H 13 5 128
L14H 74 5 12a
L15H 15 5 1.32
L16H 16
L17H 77 132LlAH 1a 5 142
L19H 79 5 142t20H 20 5 It2lH 27 5 156l22H 22 5 178t24H 24 5 194
L27H 27 2
t30H 30 2 302
t32H 32 2 325

Price Each I

srandard Packins
BSH4 4 5
BSH5 5 .5 100
BSH6 6 5 100
BSHT 7 5 100
BSH8 8 5 100
RSHlO 10 5 111
BSH12 12 5 124
BSH14 14 5 160
BSH17 t7 5 186
BSH19 19 5 197

hice Each I

Hexagonal Bit Socket :

BSHs, BSH6, R9H7, BSH8, BSH1O.
BSH12 BSH14 & BSHl7

lSet 1025

96

10

ff;llflrtlllTtt

E

SBSHS
I



6. (O) TOBX BIT SOCKETS- 12.7 mm. (l/2) SQUARE DRIVE ,! 6. (S) E socket Set l2.7na lt/21 5.1. Drlee
( 9 Pc. E Socket Set )

Standatd Packins

6. (T) SOCKETS ACCESSORIES 19 mm. (3/4)

SQUARE DRTVE
As pet lS 7991* 1991 &79754* - 7991 *P- :Y

1250
355

1640
2775

r 2716

1327

2733
2

6. (P) Torx Bit Socket Set 12.7mm (%) Sq' Drive
( 9 Pcs. Torx Bit Socket Set )

6. (Q) SOCXET ACCESSORIES

72.7 rnm 0n SQUARE DRIVE

As per lS 7991+ 1991 & 7975'41991

6. (R) SOCKETS SET r2.7nn $/21
SQUARE DRIVE
Bihexagonal & Hexagonal - Standard packing one set

2',723

2763N

6. (IJ) SOCKETS 19no.(3/4) S(IUARE DRIVE Fl k Ibve
Bihexasonal & Hexasonal

As per IS 6131 1980 & 73a1-1986

6.(V) IMPACT SOCKETS - Hex.gor.l
19 mm (3/4) SQUARE DRn/E : Flank Driwe

Generally confitminsto 7993 - lgaa

156
6ao
4AAq9-
745
644

11

II

1135BSTlO T10
1135'f20BST2O
1135T25BST25
1135BST27 'f27
1135T30BST3O
1135T40BST4O
1135T45BST45
7205T50RST5O
1495BST55 T55
1535T60BST6O
1565T70BSTTO

lSet 9aoE10. E11, E12, E14,E16, E1a, F20,
822 & F24SE59

1

1

1

1

Nut SpiinetHandle

105

500
52
612
2$
300
400
500

5{)0
1rl()

1
1
1
1
14502735

lSetBST2O, BST25, BST27. BST3O, BST4O,

BST45. BST5O. BST55 & BST5OSBST9

sr--dard hckinc
519c19

2AO527c21
2AO522c22
2ao524
29(J526c26
29052'7c27
30622A
331229c29
30621-V8SAEc1 1/&S
331230c-30
374232(32
43523:l
43s234
4462c35
541236
57u23a

14l
639Ic42

146
7&]150c50

1040155c55
7245I60c60
1535165c65
1665I70c70

Rice Each I

Std. Pkglrngth mh
1r3550Extension Bar1713
742575

5 174125Extension Bar1753
245250 5Extension Bar1763

2 365250Extension Bar +
1763 TI TA

5 245751773
5 257250T'Handle1633

2735300T-Handle1733
149556x19O1734N
225275 x25O7?35

2 31375 x 3O07736
2 4t32120 x 4501737
1 '113255715N77
5 340250Nul Spinner Fl€xible1703
1 744450Nut Spinner Handle7706
2 42140017a3

a21041Square Tvpe Smm77 42
t\21041Square Type lomm77 44
a241 10Hex Type lomm775r'.

10135 5Female % to Male 3/aAF12M3A
5 18845Female % to Male 3/4AF12M34
5 20255Female 314 to Male '/2AF34M12
5 12544THAF 38m12

Price Each IProduct No.

329t7IMC 17
32916IMC 18
32919IMC 19
3292AIMC 20
3591pc.27IMC 27
35922IMC 22
359lpc-tuc 23
35924IMC 24
35925I,l'{C 25
35926IMC 26
3591Pc27IM,C 27
3692aIMC 2A
41529IMC 29
41530IMC 30
+201PctMc32
zL3s1Pc
43534
4451Pc35
4751Pc36

IMC33
IMC34
IMC35
IMC36

4903aIMC3A
57047
6601Pc46
a101Pc50
109055

IMC41
IMC46
IMC5O
IMC55

139060IMC6O
166065
179(J70

IMC65
IMCTO

a-1aMxafsraHxL
5 Acces$nes)

xds,rsHxL

s-23MXIJS-23HXL

S 15M

I s-zzw x t-

4110

27AO

2075

4275

3970

4435

10,1 r,12,13,14.15,r5,r7.14,19.21
23.24.26,2?,2a,29,3.J,32,33,34.
&r€sfles 175.3. 176i,1773, 7.733,
1715
a.9,ro,11.12.13,14,r5.16.17.14 79-21
22 23 -24 -26.27,2A.29.30,32
A..ass6des 1753- 1763. 17?3. 7733.
t7r5
11.12,13,14.15.16.17,18,19,27.22.23.
24.26.2? .2A,8 ,30,32
Ac*des 1753, 1763, 1773,7733.

11.12,13,14.15,16,17.1a,79,2 r,22,23
24.26,27 .2A,29,30,32
A..esries 1753, 1763 1'7?3. 1733

10.7 7 .\3 .14.77 ,-19,22,24,27 ,30,32
acc€ssdies 1753, 1763, 17cl3. 1715

a.9.10,11.12,13,14.15,16,17,1a,19 21 22
ac@sori6 1753. 1734. 1763 1633

1775

7a,74.77 ,19 ,22.24s,31M X s31HXL

t

2703

1150
,|

l7 )



6. (X) BI-HE!{GONAL SOCKET SET (3/4 SQ DRIVE)
Bihqasonal & Haaagonal
Std hcki.g 1 Ser

6. (y) socKETs 25.4mm (t )SQUARE DRTVE
cenerally confirmins ro IS 7381 1986

6. ( z) SOCKET ACCESSORTES 25.4mm 0 )SeUARE DRM
Generally confirming to IS 7975
Part II - 1991. IS 7991-1991 Gi-'--"=--

7. (B) TORQUE WRENCH RATCHET TYPE : .--

TwRIOO

TwR400
T\vR500 3i4 roo-500 I4-'70

17675
T\i/R tOOO

34480

36385

7 (C) TORQUE WRENCH - PROFESSIONAL RANGE

7995

8. (A) HOME TOOL KIT

Adjustable 1171 PE 2oo BP Hamm€r
with Handle. Slrw dnver ei a21_
Scle dnver 725, screw dnvcr
817 + 1413. Pliere 1621 6r. Rowel
Punch. R@€l plug 5 x 20 mh
Lut n€ting oit bonte, knife, Nyton
weher. Fr* wire 5 p & t5 amD
Insuranon 6E 20 mm plrat.l're-
Hardher+R€sin, M Seat. Oil stonerz hi. x 50mm, Naits r,! & 1_
Nails r V4, Nails t 3/4,

6. (AA) BI-HEXAGONAL SOCKET SET 25.4mm(1) Square Drive

7. (A) TORQUE WRENCH STANDARD :
Generally confirming to lS 6789 : 200g

8. (B) Ptofessional Tool Kit

9. (A) PIPE WRENCHES (STILLSON TYPE)
Generally confirming ro IS 4OO3 (t)1978

(l) 1978 Design No. 161772 ff,,-=-.--

Speclfication6

TWRIO 3/tt 2-7(]

T.wR25 o.5-3.5 5-15 l 3t20

t/2 20_too 3- 14 25-135

1

l

3640

4255
TWR160 t/2 50-220 I 4615
T.wR250 1/2 50-250

35 160
-7 -t5 511070,340 1

3/4 roo-400 135-540

135-675

I

I

9185

12015

TWR750 350-750 ?19-l05 475-r015 I
3/4

I 400- rooo 55- t zto 540 ]]80 l 21140
750-t400 1000 1900 I

TWR2000 I looo-2000
r05-196

135-2'7 5 t350-2700

Standard
Packing

MRP
(Per Piece)

Eoducl
No.

s s/4 BH I S3/4H
(lO S@kets &

Seket - 226n, 24hn, 27--, :O-.:Z*
36mm, 3amm,41hm.46lm. S,nm &

A@9j0i6 2775.2753, 2763, 2733

Price Each {

Std- Pks

55

36

46
50

38
47

3112

1

t

I

1

I
1

1

I
1

1

1

1

21€6
2599

997
1072
1236
1605

70
75

t)

46
50

D
D

f)
D
D55
D
D65

D41

36
38

60
65

--6

Price Each I

Sq dr
TWP TO 3/8 2-8 o.3 1.2 2.511 1
1:tvP 25 3la 4-24 o.5 3.4 5,3s 1
TWP 50 Y2 10-50 1.2-7 12-@ 1 4295
TWP r00 Y2 20 100 314 25 135 I 859s
TWP 160 Y2 40-160 50-225 1 8895
TWP 250 Y2 50-250 7-35 70-330 1 9995
TWP 400 3i4 100 410 14 57 140-560 I 24795

Standdd
Packing

MRP
(Per Plece)

Std- Pks.

r633

7655
3455

200
400

lj62
630

1

1

I
1

2550

T-Handle-25
Extension Bar 8
Extension Bar 16

3?75

AF34M1

Siz€

Ratchet Handle

1F3/4 M

37s3
3753
3763
AF1M34

F1 M
64
6.1

I
1 546

715

Rice Each IProduct No.

7(]27 1 SET 2420

SlBH
(1O Sock€ts & 60mrn,65mm,

rnm, 46mm. somm, ssmm,
70mm, 75mm & aomm

A@sso.ies , 3715. 3733, 3253, 3763
34995

Price Each I

t022
9O3l - Saeudriver (2 rn t)
431 - 9D &r
alo - s.@dnver(Z th r)
WS 06 - Wir€ Sripping Ptier
1621 - 8, Plier
1225 - W.P Plaer,2OO Bp Hammer
1171 - ADJ,Spanner

r SET 2070

TW lO :]/8 2-to 0.3 1.4 3-14 I 2370
TW25 3/8 5-25 o.5-3.5 5-35 t 2515
T\l'/50 t/2 I O-50 t_1-7 14 68 I 2885
T\v rOO t/2 20- loo 3t4 25 r35 I 3285
T\v160 t/2 -r5- 160 5-22 50,220 I 3560
TW250 t,'2 50-250 735 70-340 I 3925
T\v400 3/4 100-,100 \4-56 Il5-540 1 7220
T\v500 3/1 too -500 t4 70 135-675 I 10340
T\v750 l/4 350-750 49-l05 475,10t5 I

T\vIOOO I 400-rooo 55-t40 540-1380 1 18425
Tw I :1O0 I 750-1400 105-196 1000,I900 1 29800
TW2000 I looo-2000 135-27 5 1t50-2700 1 321tO

Pckina (Pc. Plcct)

lznsth Suitable std.
Pks.

33 1-
7-714

1275
74

3 300
3i0
450

48
60 2

1 Lt2
610

230
5
5
5

304
370

1t4
2

600
900

7276
7277

73
3

2,7t2

Price Each INo.

I-.Sth Suibble std-
Pkg.

151 27
52 1/2 2 820

Price Each INo.

14210
9. (B) UNIVERSAL PIPE WRENCHES
Design No. 177691

o.t-1..1 3- 14 I 3060
3/a 5-25

8885 | lTwRso I li2 llo-5o lf.a-7 lta-68

irwnt+ool t

-
a

7850

sl



9. (C) HEAVY DUTY PIPE WRENCH
Generally con{irmins to IS 4003 tbrt Il ' 1986

rr. (c) MAcHtNtsr HA"[UMER WITH HANDLE
rs 841 , 1983 l-Suitable

9. (D) AIIJMINIUM HANDLE PIPE WRENCH
Generallg confirming to IS 4003 Part II 1986

r1. ( I ) SOFT FACED HAMMER WITH HANDLE
Generally conformrng to IS 10838 - 1984 1::

ft-

9. (E)CHAIN PIPE WRENCH
to IS 4123 - 1982

9. (DSPARES FOR CHAIN PIPE WRENCH :

a) Chain u,ith Link

10 . PIPE VICES :

Generally conforming to IS 6007 - 1971

11. (A) HAMMER WITH HANDLE
(Ball Pein & Cross Pein)

IS 841-1983

1r. (E). CI.IjB HAMMER HEAD only
IS 841 1983

Weight gms. Standard Packins

11. (F) SLEDGE HAMMER HEAD only
IS 841 - 1983

1T. (G) SLEDGE
IS 841 , 1983

HAMMEB WITH HICKORY WOOD HANDLE

1I, (H) ELECTRICIAN HAMMER

e
.r

I rr-

fznsft std.
Pks.

2AJ 33 I 2 295HPW OA
HPW 10 L-1t2 248

60 2 2
38s
515HPW 12

HPW 14 350 6Ll 2
t-11,
2

HPW 18 450 73
600 95 3 1H,PW 24

HPW 36 900 150 5 1

HPW 4A 1_200 200 7 1 6100
3560

-, 1_75 .
1340
1815

hice Each INo. Weight gms. Standard Packing

118MH 1OO 100 6
MH 2OO 200 6 165
MH 3CXI 300 6 195

2 224MH 4OO 400
239MH 5OO 500 2

Price Each IProd. No

SuitabLe std.
Pks.

t-e.gth

t-7t2 2APW 10 250 48 814

450 73 2 2547APW 18
API',J 24 600 95 3 1 2999

5 1 5719APW 36 900 150
7 1 10870APW 48 7ztJO 200

Price Each INo.

Weight gms. Standard Packing

GH 8OO a00 2 335
407GH 1000 1000 2

GH 1250 1250 2 478
560GH 1500 1500 2

Prod. No. Price Each I

21250
hod.No.

TE:iTDR'I I
Std. PLS.frnght mm. Sutable for Plpe O mm-

900 100 1 3530cPw 04
1 4765CPW 06 1000 150
1 6535cPw 08 1200

250 1 8050CPW 10 1300
1400 300 1 10255cPw 12

1 127C/)cPw 16 t 585 324

hice Each IProd. No

Standerd PackingWetght gms
2SHH 9OO 900
1 400SHH 135O 1350
1 560SHH 1AOO laoo
I 794SHH 27OO 27o0

3600 1 1010SHH 35OO
1185SHH 45OO 4500 1

13955400 1SHH 54OO
1610SHH 6300 6300 I

1 1830SHH 72OO '12o0
20351SHH A1OO 4100
2230t

Prod. No. Price Each I

Size Standard Packitrg

1 1100cPw 04 c 675 4
6 1 1300cPw 06 c 425
8 1 2232CPW 08 C 975

31057125 10 1

41121_275 12 1cPw 12 C

kice Each IProd. No

Weight gms. Std Pks

5811350 2SHHW 1350
1 1035SHHW' 1800 1800

16303600 1SHHW- 3600
1 21605400SHHW- 5400

24456300 1SHHW- 6300

Price Each I

Std. Pks.t2nght mh. Suiabl€ for Plp€ @ rnrn.

101310-40 1PV OO 0
1 17301 10 60PV 01
1 24302 10-90PV 02
1 28273 15-115PV 03
1 42854 15-165PV 04

Price Each IProd. No

Standard Packiog

L62SQ 15 6

Prod. No. Price Each I

Standard PackingWeight gm3

134110wH 110 B.
6 177200wH 200 B/c

2362wH 340 B',r 340
263500 2wH 500 B/c
294600 2wH 600 B*

2 355800wH 800 Bic

ftice Each Ihod. No Std. Pkg-

1394SFH 20 20
1674SFH 25 25
20830 4SFH 30
33840 2SFH 40
4782SFH 50 50

ftice Each I

StaDdatd PackingWelght gms.

2CH 340 340
3052450CLH 450

Price Each Ihod. No.

231020SFH 20 S
10SFH 25 S

5'710SFH 30 S 30
to21040SFH 40 S
16550 10SFH 50 S

Price Each It* Std. Pkg-
f

I 25(]
Taoo 1

11. (D}. CLUB HAMMER WTTH HANDLE
IS 841 - 1983

APW 14 350 60 2 2 t:t2o

200

cPw 10 c

'Only available in Ball Pein
r1. (B) CI.AW HAMMER WITH HANDLE

ls 6546-1989

2U

Product No

1I. (J) SOFT FACED HAMMER SPARES
Generally conforming to IS 10838 - 1984



Maximum Opening mm Std. Pkg.
1259-2 55 1 247
L260 3 ao 1 329
1267-4 105 1 467
1263-6 1

1264-8 2o5 1 1063
1265 10 255 1 1995
7266-1-2 305 1 2695

Price E ch IProd. No.

12. C-CI-AMPS
As per IS 9l8l-198t
Deslgn No.78553O

14. (D) TUBUI-AR BOX SPANNERS :
Cenerally conformins to lS 2O3O-1989

@ 14. (E) TUBUIAR SPANNERS SET
WITH TOMMY BAR :

TS 12
(12 Pcs Set)

15. (B) DOUBLE ENDED SPANNER SETS :

15. (C) DOUBLE ENDED SPANNERS (RIBBED):
Chrome plated
Desisn No.179947

6x7. 8x9, 10r1l, l2xl3, 14x15,
16x17 , laxj9, 2fry22, 2b,23, 24y27 .

252a,3Ox32
Tommy Bar :

1) Dia 12 x 25O mm.
2) Sp€cial Tommy Bar

115013. IAI F- Cl-AJ|lP (Llshr DuU)
Mdlmurrl Openlng mm Std. Pkg-

13. [B1 F- CL.AMP (Heaw Duty)

14. (A) BOX SPANNERS Standard hckinglPc.-
G to IS 2O3O-198s

Suitable For

14. (B) L. SPANNERS
Generally conforming to IS 2030 - 1989 5-

Size AF Length Suitable For Srd. Pkg.

15. (A) DOUBLE ENDED SPANNERS (ChrOME PIAtEd)
Generally conformins to tS 2O2a-2OO4 H

aw*,

14. (C) CROSS RIM WRENCH Standard Packing I pc
Generally conforming to IS 12521 - 1988

TS 08
{8 Pcs Set)

6x7, 8x9, 1Ox11, 12x13, 14x15,
16x77, 7ax79,2Oy22

Tommy Bar :

1) Dia 12 x 25O mm.
2) Sp€cial Tommy Bar

535

Prod. No. Price Each I

FC15-20() 200 1 543
FC15-250 250 1 683
FC22-300 300 1 1145
FC22-400 400 1 1285
FC22-5U) 500 1 1405
FC22-600 600 1 1535

Prlce Each IProduct No.

Mardmurn Op€ring mE srd. Pks.
FC29-250 250 1

FC29-300 1 2210
FC29-400 400 1 2430
FC29-500 500 1 2630
FC29-600 600 1 zUO

koduct No. Prlce Each I
Std Pks.

DEP 6x7 10 21
DEP 8x9 10 2L
DEP 8x10 10 22
DEP 9x11 10 23
DEP 10x11 l/a x3/76 10 24

1Ox72 10
DEP 12x13 3/16 x 7/4 10 2A

13x16 10
DEP 14x15 7/4 x 5116 10 29
DEP 74x17 s/16 x3/a 10 42
DEP 76x17 10 37
DEP 18x19 10 47
DEP 18x21 10 54

5/1-6 x 7/76 1fl
t)FP 79x22 10
DEP 20x22 3/8 x 7176 10 57
DEP 21x23 7/16 x 7/2 10 7a
DEP 24x26 '7/16 x9/76 10 93
DEP 24x27 1/2x9/76 10 93
DEP 25x24 911.6 x 5/a 10 115
DEP 5/a x3/4 10 123
DEP 30x32 9lt6 x 71116 10 123

P ce Each {

SlzG AF Length

HD7720 30x32 400 Tata 600
HD 1725 27 x3O 400 Shaktiman 508
1724 24x 27 400 TataliAshok Leyland 530
HD 1730 27 x33 400 TatrAshok Leyland 565
7731 27 x27 400 Tata 530
HD 3030 30x30 400 Tata 59s
1740 400 Tata 602
CHD 1740 32x32 400 Tata 661
HD 3233 32x33 400 TatrAshok Leyland 602
1741 33x33 400 Ashok Leyland 595
cHD 1741 33x33 400 Ashok Leyland 661
1750 Tommy bar 750 Std.Pkg.-5nos. 369
1751 Tommy bar 1100 Std.Pkg.-5nos. 910

Prod. No- Price {

1535 18 A,/F 250 Indica 5 141
15365 19 AF 250 Maruti 5 142
1536 19 NF 300 Tata,4vlahindra 5 156
1537 21 NF 310 Toyota 165

Price Ihod. No. DEP 06 6x7,8x9,10x11,12x13,14x15.16x17 162

DEP 08
6x7,4x9, lOxl 1,12x13, 14x15,16x1 7

1axt9,2Oy22
265

DEP 10 6x7,8x9,10x11,12x13,,14x15,16x17
1ax19,2be2,21/23.24y27

427

DEP 12
6x7,8x9.10xr1,1 13.14x15 16x17

14x19.2U22.21y23,24y27 .25x2a30x32
675

DEP O10
6x7,ax9,10x1 1,12x13,14x15,16x17,

18x1 3Ox32
485

DEPWOs 3116. x 114.5116, x318,7116, x9116.14 xt7. t9 xD, 259

DWO6 UB x 3116, 3/76 x 714, 114 x S16. Vl6 x 3E
318 xi116- ? 176 x tlz

259

DWO9 x v4, 1/4 X 5/16,5n6 X 3/8
3l8X 7t16.7t16 X 7t2,7t2X 9t16.9t16X 5t8

5/8 X 3/4

1t8X3t16,3t16 59s

Si2e A/F lrngth mm
cw0314 1Ox 13 11 x14 260 217
cw7981 17 x 19 18 x2l 360 362

Prod. No. Price I

Std- Pkg
TS6X7 6x7 to
TSAX9 ax9 10 35
TS 10x11 10x11 10 41
TS 12x13 12x13 10 48
TS 14x15 14x15 10
TS 16x17 16x 17 10 (,1
TS 14x19 1ax t9 5 72
TS 2Ox22 20x22 5 qo
TS 21x23 27x23 5 97-fS 24126 24x26 5)

IS 24x27 24x27
TS 25y2a 25 xza 5 161
TS 30x32 30x32 5 195

Prtce E.ch I

Stddard P.cking

DER 32x36 2 241
DER 36x41 2 346
DER 41x46 2
DER 46x50 2 460
DER 50x55 1 1092

Pdce Each I
a*

2075
300



16.(A) RING SPANNERS
Chrome plated
G€nerally conforming to lS 2029 - 1998

17. SINGLE ENDED OPEN JAW SPANNERS :

Generally conforming to lS 2O2a' 2OO4

18 (A) Combinatlon Spanners (Chrom€ Plar€d)
to IS 6389 1998 3.-5G

1A (B) COMBINATION SPANNERS SETS
IS 6349 : 1998

8, 10, 12, 13, 14, 17
8, 9, 10, 11, 13,14.17,19

CSS12 o, z, & q ro, rr, rz, 13.14,17,19,22 470

.-,^,;:y.-a.iiis.H;--;il.rfi;oi..r1-1,'i..- r-

I .'_

1-, 19. (B) SLOGGING RING SPANNERS
Generally confirming to IS 4509 - 1992 fr

26
26 00
26 00

Std Packing

12

cs22

IO

5
5

1

10

a

CSlO
cs11
c512

1{]

lo
10l3

I5

csla

CS15
cs16

5
1l]
10
1

1u
cs19

csz7
c520

CS13
cs14

1L
10

2L
22

26 g:t
29.OO

4a oo
49.OO
60.oo
62.11)
70.oo
&3 00
a9.oo

Std. Pkg-

43101a 6x7
501018 8x9

10 6010x11 Ua x3/761a
673/16 x 1/4 1018 12x13

10 '/o1/4 x 5/7618 14x15
10 a3sl76 x3/a18

a31076x7718
1() 10614x1918
5 t2320x22 3/a x 7/161a

12351a 5t 16){7 i16
14457lt6 x 7121a
1827l16 x 9/16 518
1a2518 1/2 x9/t6

5 2159/76 x 5/al8
2685/a x3/418
2729lt6 x tt/1618 30x32

2 60818 i2x36
2 a4a18
2 255518 41x46

2870246X5018

Prod. No. Price Each I

210CSS6
295CSSS

Price Each t

3686x7. ax9, lox11, 12x13, r4x15. 16x171A06

6001804
6x7. ax9, 1Oxr1, 12x13. 14x15, 16x17

7ax79.2Ov22

9301A10 l8\r9.2Ox22. 2rr23,24t27
6x7.8x9, 1Ox11, l2x13, 14x15, l6xl7

1050
6x7. ax9, 10xl1, 12x13, 14x15, 16a17

!8x19.2ov22, 24v27 . 3ox32

1812
6x7, ax9, rox11, 12x13, 14x15. 16x17

la;l9, 2W2, 21ve3. 24x27, 25'2a. 3ON32

Prod. No. Prlce Each I

Srd Pa.klng
3981
4611SS03O :to

132SSO32
575
637

1

1
SSO34
SSO36

34
36

7tosso3a
765

1

I
3a

l ano1SS()46 46
72o51
1R1()

50
1

?14r)1SSO6O 60
29451SSO65 65

1sso70 70
zLt 151SSO75 '75
5040ssoao
572f)1

t30
n5sso85

sso90 90 7725
9?70

I
1SSO95 95

sso100 100
105

1

1sso105
1ssol10 110
1115sso 1 15

2523s120 1sso120

Price Each I

Standard Packirg
505SER 19 19
8724 5SER 24

t20SER 30 30 5
1425SER 32 32
200SER 36 36 2
280SER 38 38 2
292SER 41 41 2

2 443SER 46 46
CA3SER 50 50 2
42655 2SER 55

1080SER 60 60 1

1 1450SER 65 65
tal570 1SER 70
242575 1SER 75
4245SER 80 80 1

1 5335SER 85 85
7590SER 90 90 1

a50095 1SER 95
1t240SER 1OO 100 1

105 1 12630SER 105
110 1 15785SER 110

1 17615SER 115 115
SER 120 120 1 2MtO

2295F,SER 125 125 i
1 24175SER 130 130

2671_5SER 135 135 1

Price Each {Prod. No.
Siz€s mm Std Packing

43727 1SSR 27
46230 I
50()32 1SSR 32

1 520SSR 34 34
1 561SSR 36 36
1 (45SSR 38 3a

7101SSR 4T 41
1 990SSR 46 46

1oao1SSR 50 50
747055 1SSR 55
152060 1SSR 60
r905SSR 65 65 1

1 4345SSR 70 70
4465SSR 75 1

1 6505SSR AO ao
1 6aasSSR A5 a5

7200SSR9O 90 t
SSR95 95 1 a450

100 1 4655SSRl OO

1 9'170SSR105
72155SSR1 TO 110 1

14320SSR115 115 1

766't5ssR120 720 1

Price Each IProd. No.

31 ()(J

33 ()()
39 C)()

10

=

lsso27 | 27

r6.(B)RING SPANNERS SETS :

41

105

3600

14010

1430
11845

SSR 3()



20. cHtsELs
Generally Conforming to IS 5663 - 1970
(A)OCTAGONAL CHISELS
Generally Conforming to IS 4O2 , 1990

20. (B) F[-AT CHISELS

l==--

*'-r+

G.*'--'

-D-P

20. (C) CHISELS u,ith Rubber Grip

20. (D) PNEUMATIC CHISELS
19mm A,/F Octagonal Body x Hexagonal
Shank 14.8 Af x 65 mm
Generally Conforming to lS'l 446-1987

r-

2T. (A) CENTRE PUNCHES & DRIFT PUNCHES
GeneraLly Conforminig to lS 777? -19f9

-

21. (B) LEATHER PUNCHES

-t

2r. (C) DRrFr, CENTRE & LEITTHER PUNCH SE'.T r-

22. MAGNETIC PRODUCTS

23.(A) BOLT CUTTERS :

Generally confirming to IS 5200 , 1998

23. (B) SPARE BIADES SET FOR BOLT CUTTERS:

24. CABLE CUTTERS :

25. (A) TIN CUTTERS WITH SPRING :
Generally confirming to IS 6087 1971

25. (B) AVIATION TINMAN SNIPPERS
Generally confirming to IS 6087 - 1971

Cutttrrg Edge mm
101 125 9 10
lo2 150 16
104 200 22 5 144
105 200 25 r6a
106 250 30 5 244
107 30.) 5r :to4

Prlce Each {
srd.

MB 6201 620 5 545
739202 2 240

hice Each I

Length mm Cuttins Edge mm Std Packlng

1046 150 20 10 115

1048 200 25 10 147

235 25

Price Each IProd. No. Standard
Packlng

BC-8 200 4 5 385
BC-12 300 5 724
BC- 14 350 6 2 791
BC- 18 450 7 2 963
BC-24 600 9 1

BC 30 750 12 1 1695

BC-36 900 15 1 2215

BC 42 1050 18 1 42As

Price Each Ihoduct No

LeDgrh mm Cuttlng Edse mm Std Packlng

1059 R 23s 5 220
250 30 2

Price Each I

Lcngth mm Cuttlng Edg€ mm Std Packing

1306 150 22 3 225
1307 1_75 22 3 247
1308 200 3 270
1309 225 22 3 290

Prlce Each I Standard Pacting

BCB - 12 1 402
BCB . 14 1 435
BCB - 18 1 g5
BCB 24 1 721
BCB - 30 1 1010
BCB 36 1 1 165
BC.B - 42 I 2395

Price Each IProduct No.

Length Std.I2acking

1884 Centre Punch 100 10 39
19A4 Cenke Punch 100 40
198s C-entre Punch 125 10 52
t9a6 Centre Punch 150 10 67
1004 Drift Punch 100 10 40

Price Each I

Length mm Hole Size mm Std. Pkg.

LP3 80 3 10 43
LP5 80 10 45
1786 100 6 10 47
1787 8 10 48
1788 100 10 10 49
LP 12 110 12 59
LP 13 110 13 10 68
LP 14 120 l4 79
LP 16 120 16 10 85
LP 19 120 19 5 125
LP 22 140 22 175
LP 25 140 25 210

Product No. Prtce Each I

Size mm l,Iax. Cut. Cap. (OD widl
Fr'C Sbae i. run)

Std. Pks.

CC 06 160 9 5 261
cc 08 210 10 5 3218

CC 10 240 15 5 478
CCS 10 240 15 418
cc 18 460 22 2
cc 24 600 26 1 1805

40 1 3175

Eod. No. Price Each I

CR Steel
thickness in rnm

Std. Pkg.

200 0.50 5
rcs 10 250 0.75 366
TCS 12 310 1.00 5 475
TCS 14 350 1.25 2 545

Price Each Ikod. No.

Conlents

DCLP 7 1004, 1884, 1984, 1985,
1,7 ,77A7,7788

Std Packlns

5 345

LPS 12 LP 3, LP 5, 7786.1787 ,1788,
LP 12, LP 13, LP 14, LP 16,
tP 19.1P 22 & tP 25

1 1059

Product No Price Each I

t2
10 2

hod. No. Prlce Each ISize mm std Pks.

.,cIE.;-

Lenglh Cutting
in mm capacit!' Dia

Maximum

I tzzo

I

-
1059 10 I rqs

106 R

lec-4s lrzml zr I r I s5,6o

10

5

100 1305

10 800

10 *

TCS 08 2ao

Size mm

AISlO 5t2



25. (C) SNAP OFF CUTTER :

25. (D) SNAP OFF CUTTER :

25. (E) UTILITY KNIFE :

25.( F) SPARE BLADE FOR (UK.3) :

25. (G) SNAP OFF CUTIEB BII.DES

26. HACXSAW BLADES :-
Carbon Steel All Hard
Generally confirming to lS 2594 - 2OO3

27. GEAR PULLERS :

Generally confirming to IS 9193 - 1988

28. (A). ALLEN KEYS (mm.6izes)
BROWN FINISH
Generally confirming to lS 3082 - 1988

(-

(-

28. (B). AILEN rEYS (Inch sizes) BROWN FTNISH
Genemlly confirming to IS 3082 - 1988

rllli-

28. (C). ALLEN XEY SET ( mm. sizes)
BROWN FINISH

28. O) ALLEN KEY SET ( lnch sizes)
BROWN FINISH

28.(E) ALLEN KEYS (mm.slzes): BI-ACK FINISH
Generally Conforming to IS 3082 - 1988

U

,{r,

r=

Blade Width mm Srd. Pks.

SK.1 18 10 Pcs. a9
Prod.No. Price Each t

Slze3 Std. Packing

AK - 1/16 1_/16 50 8.00
AK - 5164 5/64 50 8.00
AK - 3132 3/32 50 8.00
AK - 1/8 1/8 50 9.50
AK - 5/32 5/32 50 13.50
AK - 3176 3/76 50 22.OO
AK - 7/32 7 t32 20 23.O0
AK - 1/4 t/4 20 29.0O
AK - 5/76 5n6 10 44.OO

10 63.00

Price Each {Product No.

Blade Widrh mm Std. Pkg.

SKE9 9 10 22

SKE18 18 10 32

Product No. Price Each I

Blade Mdrlr mm Std. P[g.
UK-3 t9 6 Pcs. 198

Ptod.No. Price Each I

tr
Blade Widlh mm Std. Phs.

UB-1O 19 110

Prod.No Price Each Box I
Sizes Std. Pks.

AXM.9
(Box hckins) 5 Pcs. 220

AXHM - 9
(Hanser Packing)

9 Pcs. Set {1.5 mm,2 mm,
2.5 mm, 3 mm, 4 mm, 5 mm,

6 mm, 8 mm, 10 mm) 5 Pcs. 215

Prod.No, Price Each I

Blade Width mm Std- Pkg-

SKB91O 9 10 40
SKB181O 18 10 60

Product No. Price Each Box I

Product Descriplion
std

Pack

HBHC 1218 CARBON STEEL ALL HARD ( 18 TPI) 100 7

HBHC 1224 CARBON STEEL ALL HARD (24 TPI) 100 7

Prod. No Price Each {

Sizes Std- Pkg.

5 Pcs. 235
AKl - 10

{Box Packing)
AKHI .10

(Hanger packing)

10 Pcs. S€t (1/16 ,5/64 ,3132 ,

ya ,932 ,3116 ,7132 ,114 ,

5/16 & 3/8 ) 5 Pcs. 237

hod. No. Price Each I

Descriplion Si.e

BP 303 3 Legs 3 319
BP 304 3 Legs 4 406
BP 306 3 t-egs 6 600
BP 308 3 t-egs 8 879

hice Each I
Standard Packiog

K 1.5V 1.5 50 7.OO

K2V 2 50 7.00
K2.5V 2.5 50 7.00
K3V 3 50 8.00
K4V 4 50 11.50
K5V 5 50 15.50
K6V 6 20 21.00
K8V 8 20 34.00
KlOV 10 10 56.00
4K.12 12 10 113.00
AK-14 14 10 150.00
AK-17 77 5 250.00
AX-19 79 5 342.O0
AR 22 22 2 664.O0
A,t<-24 24 2 779.OO
4K.27 27 2 1283.00
AK 30 30 2 1955.00

2 2265.O0
AK.36 36 2 3250.00

hoduct No Price Each {

Sizes Std. Packing

AK - 1.5 1.5 50 8.00
AJ< . 2 2 50 8.00
AK - 2.5 2.5 50 8.00
AK.3 3 50 9.50
AK4 4 50 14.50
AK.5 50 22.0O
AK6 6 20 28.00
AK,8 8 20 43.00
AK- 10 10 10 66.00

Price Each I

IAK-3/8 | 3/a I

10 Pcs.

a

Prodrcr No-

IE



2t. (F) ALLEN KEYS (lnch sizes)
BLACK FINISH
Cenerally Conforming to IS 3082 1988

28. (G) AILEN XEY SET (mm. 6izes)
BI^ACX FINISH

28. (H) ALLEN XEY SET (lnch. stzes)
BI-ACK FINISH

28. (J) ALLEN KEYS LONG BALL POINT (lnch.sizes)
Generally Conforming to lS 3082 - 1988

@r Slzes Std. Pkg.

I 
" 

o-. H""*' h"k *
I (1.smm.. 2llm..2.5mm..

lc-- . s--., o-. . s--.
S€t

KBHM9L 3mm.,
.1omm)

5 442

-7f

28. (K) AI-I-EN KEYS LONG BALL POINT SETS
(mm. cizes)

28. (L) ALLEN KEYS LONG BALL POINT SETS
(lnch sizes)

28. (M) ALLEN KEYS EXTRA IrONG BALL pOtNT
(mm slze-s)
Generally Conforming to lS 30a2 - 1988

2E. N) ALLEN XEY EXTRA IONG BALL PoINT
(lnch sizes)
Generally Conforming to IS 3082 - 1988

28. (O) ALLEN KEY EXTRA LoNG BALL
POINT SETS 9Pcs.(mm sizes)

E_rf

(-

I

e

Sizes, Standard hcking
K 1/16V 1t16 50 7.OO
K 5/64V 5/e 50 7.O0
K 3/32V 3/32 50 7 .OO

K 1/8V 1/8 50 4.00
K 5/32V 5t32 50 10.50
K3/16V 3it6 50 15.50
K 7/32V 2r) 16.50
K7/4V lt4 20 23.OO
K 5/16V 5t16 10 34.00
K 3/8V 3/8 10 49.00
At<- % 1i2 10 117.00
AK 9/16 9t16 10 151.00
AK -5l8 5/8 5 231.OO
AK-3/4 3/4 5 337.00
N<-7/a 7/a 2 721.OO
AK-1 1 2 452.00

hoduct No. Prlce Each I

SlzB Std. Pks.

KBHI lOL
10 Pcs. Hanger Packing S€t

11t16 ,sta , 32 ,tB,5,32 ,3A6,
7132 ,114 ,5t\6 ,38 )

5 524

kod. No P ce Each I

Sizes Std. Pkg.
KM 9V

(Box Packing) 5 183

K}IM 9V
(Hanger packing)

9 Pcs. Set (1.5 mm, 2mm.
2.5mm, 3mm. 4mm, Smm,

6mm, 8mm, lomm) 5 180

Prod.No Price Each I

Stand.rd Pack ng

KB 1.5 X 25 38
KB2X 2 43
KB 2.5 X
KB3X 3 25 62
KB4X 4 25 69
KB5X 5 25
KB6X 6 10 85
KBSX 8 t0 114
KBlOX 10 10 148

Price Each I

Sires Srd. Pkg.
KI 10V

(Box Packing) 5 192
KHI 10 V

(Hanser Packing)

r0 P6. S€t(U16, 5lA .382,
ua ,5/32 ,3/76 ,782 ,1t4 ,

5r'16 & 3/8 ) 5 149

Prod.No. hice Each I

Sizes Standard Packing

KB 1/16 X t/16 38
Y\B 5/64 X 5/64 25 43

t<B 3/32 X 48
KB 1/8 X 1/8 25 62
KB 5/32 X 69

3/16 25 72

7 t32 10 79

1/4 10 85

5/16 10 114

3/8 148

Prod.No. Prlce Each {

Standard Paclrng

KB 1,5 L 1.5 29
KB2L 2 2S 31
t<B 2.5 L 2.5 34
KB3L 3 25 38
KB4L 4 40
KB5L 5 25 47
KB6L 6 10 51
KBSL 8 10 74
KBlOL 10 10 11.2

kice Each t

KB 1/16L 1/16 25 29
t<B 5t641_ 5/64 31
t<B 3/32L 25 34
KB 1/8 L 1/8 25 38
KB 5/32L 25 40
KB 3/16L 3/16 47
18 7/32L 7 /32 10 47
t<B 1l4L 1/4 10 51
KB 5/16L 5/16 10

KB 3/8L 3/8 10 112

hice Each IProd.No Sizer srd. Pks.

KBHM 9X 9 pcs- sa (l.smm,2mm. 2.5mm, 3mm,
4mm,5mm.6mm,8mm, romm.) 5 702

Price Each {

Sizes Std. Pkg.

KBHI 10 X ropcs. set {U15 ,5/& ,3132 ,1lA ,

562 ,3n6 ,?t32 , 1/4 , tr6 . &A )
5 762

Prlce Each I

28. (P) ALLEN KEY E)(TRA LONG BALL
POINT SETS 1oPcs.(lnch sizes) =r

Prlce Each I

Sizes

28. (l) ALLEN l{EY LONG BALL POINT (mm.sizes)
Generally Conforming to IS 3082 - 1988

10

=st3,m3,16x
I tetnzx
lKBl/4x
Ixesnox
lxe3/8x

Sizes

r-----------=:-

la



-.
-11

2A. (R) TORX KEY SETS
(Short 6€rie3) HaDs€r hcklng *

bA

28.(Q) ToRx KEYS (shorr seri€s)

2a. (S) FOLDING TYPE KEY SETS (Blisrer Packing)

24. (T) T - HANDLE HEx KEY (mm sizes)

28. (U) T - HANDLE HEx KEY (Inch sizes)

28. (V) 9 Pce. T - HANDLE ALLEN I(EYS SET

29. Cantilever Tool Box (5 Compartonents)

30. (A) PLASTTC TOOL BOX WITH ORGANTZEB

30. (B) 2IN I PI-AST|C ROLLTNG TOOL BOX

30. (C) ORGANTZER

31. TOOLS TBOLLEY

32. (A) SPIRIT LEVEL (1.Omm Accuracy, Without Magnet)

32. (B) SPIRIT LEVEL (1.0mm Accuracy, With Masner)

32. (C) SPIRIT LEVEL
(O.50mm Accuracy, Wlthout Magnet) [rrit#*",f

a.v

Irr
\,

Si2er Standard hckins

KT5S T5 10 31
KT6S T6 10 32
I{T7S T7 10 32
KT8S TA 10 32

T9 10 32
KTlOS T10 10 32
KT15S T15 10
KT20S T20 10 34
KT25S 't 25 10 36
R'f 27 S T27 10 41

I(r 30 s T30 10 45
KT40S T40 10 5IJ

I(f 45 S T45 10 79
t(f 50 s T50 10 9a

P.od.No. Price Each 1

Hmm Lmm Srd. Pkg.

CTB 1803 200 450 1 1375
CTB 1805 205 2A) 450 1 1795

Prod- No.

H

PIB 13 150 190 1 575
PTB 16 195 240 435 1 750
mB 19 250 260 495 1 1190
PTB 22 290 340 545 1 1a50

Prod. No.

Descrlptlon Sizes Std. Plg.
PTBR 2 in I Roling Tool

Box Set

Top Box : 5W6rB on
Bo or Bcx : 61x37x37 mr

1 4495

Prod. No.
Slz€! Srd. PLg.

T(TH 75 T1o. T15.T2o.T25.T27.T3O.Tzro 5 293
KfH AS T5,T6.T7,T8,T9.T10,T15,T20 5 273

KTH 95 T10,T15,T20,T25,T27.'r30.-r 40.
T45.T50

5 460

hod. No. Price Each I

Std. Pkg-

KFM A
Her. Allen t(€y (1.5mm., 2mm..
2.smm.. 3mm.. 4mm.. 5mm-,
6mm., amm.)

5 310

KFI 9 Ha Alle Key 15/64,3/32. 7/(A,
7/4,9/64, 5/35, 3/16,7/32, 1/4)

5 310

KFI 8 Torx Allen lGy (T9, T1O,T15,
'f20, '1125, r27 , r30, "f401 5 342

Prlce Each i H

ORG 12 50 240 310 1 475
ORGD 13 80 260 360 1 795

ORG 15 60 310 380 1 650

Prod. No. E.ch I

Standard Packlng

TAX 1.5 10 40.fAK 
2 10

TAX 2,5 10 50
TAK 3 10 56
TAK 4 a 62
TAK 5 6 74
TAK 6 6 86
TAK A 4 107
TAK 10 4 158

Price Each I H L Srd. Pks.
TT&5 5 Dmwer 7ao 520 749 1 26900
fiFt7 7 Daws 935 1 31.120

Prod. No

Dc.crlptlon Si2es Std. Pkg.
sL 1012 Spirit Level 300 5 243
sL 1016 Spirit Level 400 5 325
sL 1020 Spirit L€vel 500 2 405
sL 1024 Spirit Level 600 2 460
sL 1036 Spirit Level 900 2 610
sL 1048 Spirit L-€vel t2uo 2 93'7

Prod. No.

Std- Pks.
TAK 116 10 40
TAK 564 lo
TAK 332 10 5()
TAK 18 10 56
TAK 532 a 62
TAK 316 6 74
'fA}< 732 6 no
TAK 14 6 a6
TAK 516 to7
TAK 3A 4 154

hice Each {

Descrlpllon Sizes Std. Pkg.

SLM 1012 Spint Level 300 5
sLM 1016 Spirit Level 400 5 4ir9
SLM 1O2O Spirit Level 500 2 540
SLM 1024 Spirit Level 600 2 590
SL:r.r 1636 Spirit Level 900 2 791

Prod. No.

Descriptlon Sizes Srd. Pkg.

sL05 12 Spirit L-evel 300 5 311
sL05 24 Spirit t-€vel 600 2 577

Prod. No

Std. Pkg.

TAKM9
(1.5mm, 2lM, 2.5mm, 3mm, zknm, slm,

Price Each I
Description Sizes Std. Phg.

SLMOs 12 Spirit Level 300 5 402
SLMOs 24 Spirit t-evel 600 2 71a,

Prod. No.
1 695

32. (D) SPIRIT LEVEL (O.somm Accuracy, With Magnet)

KT9S

L Srd. Pkg.

r- | sta. nk. 
I

520 I 749



Std. Pkg.

DBS.4 110 10 110
DBS 5 125 10 139

Prod.No. Price Each I

32. DIAMOND CUTTING BI.ADE
Segmenled Cut

Continuous Cut

Turbo Cut

HDF511O 10

HDF5160 SDS Hammer Dill lFlal l'lp) 5x100x160 10 5',7

35. (B)SDS HAMMER DRILL BITS (CBOSS TIP) _--.-.*...".-<

IO 51

10

HDC65110 SN Harur*r Di[ (G6 Ip) 6.5x50x110 10 53

HDC65160 SDS Hanmer DriI (Cr6 Trp) 6.5x100x160 10 65

SDS Hammer Dfil (Cro Trp) 8x50x110

SDS Hammer Dill {Cms 8x100x160

10 65

10 72

HDC10160 SDS Harnmer ftiI lcmss Trp) 10x100x160

HDC10210 SDS Hammer Di[ lcmrs lip) 10x150)e10

HDCI0260 iS0S tlanlns D'r[ {Cr6 T'p) 10x200x260 5

HDC811O

HDCS160

79

90

109

HDC12160 SDS Harnmer Di[ (C'6Ip) 12x10O<160 142

HDC12210 Sm Hanmel DrI (Crc lrp) 109

125

35. (A) SDS HAMMER DRILL BITS (CROSS TIP) 

--....----*,-A

HDC14260 SDS flanmer Dtll (Cm Xp) 14v200v2(fr 180

207

180

HDC14310 SDSHamrrE DrI(C.r6Itp)] 14x24O&310

HDC16160 SDS Hammer DnJ lcrots'l ipl

HDC16210 Sm Hammer Dnll (Crc$ Tip)

HDC16260 SDS Hammer DiLl (Crcss]jp)

5

5

16x100x160

15xl50x210

16y200y260

5

5

5

2

2

2

214

HpclAlo Eos ua^,,e,p'rtr rc*' rpr t
HDC182l0 SDS H.nmpr Dnl] 1cm5s'l ip)

16140x310

18x150x210 222

270

319

304

352

23"/

246

386

o 18x20Ov260

HDC18310 SDGtlanmer Dill lGosTip) l8l40x^310

HDC20260 SDS thnrllta DiI l0os Ip) 2iy2ffiy2&
HDC20310 SDS Hamnrer DrI LCIo.! Ipl 20x2(h310

HDC20360 506 tldma Di[ lCrN TD) 20x30Ox360

2

2

233. (N TCT WOOD CUTIING BI-ADE
Professional Quality

33. (B)TCT WOOD CUTTING B1ADE
Silver &ries 'T

o

HDC20400 SDS Hammer Dill lCms.lip) 20x340x400

SDS tlanma Dill lCros Tip) 20x400x450

HDC22310 SDS Hamma Ddll lCrocs llp)

HDC22360 SDS Hammer Dfill (Cross Tip)

HDC22400 SDS rhmmer DdI (06 lip) 22*4tr.xffi
62L

HDC24310 SDS lbmmer Dd[ lcmss'nd 24x2q,Afi 578

HDC24360 Sm lhmmer Din lCrN Tp) 24x300rc360 644

HDC24400 SDS Hammer DiI (Cr6s Ip) 24x340x400 701

HDC244$ SDS tlammer Dill (Cru Trp) 24x4rfix4f[

2

2

2

416

521

HDC252fi SDS Hammer Dril {Cros f ip)

HDC25310 SDS Hammer Dnll lCros llp)

HDC25360 SDS Hamma Dfill (Cross llp)

HDC25400 SDS Hammo Dill {Coss 1ip} 25x340x400

HDC25460 SDS Hanmer Dnll lCtos Tip)

STEEL FILES -MACHINIST'S FILES
36. (A) Flat Files

FLAT TG
Size
MM

100

150

200

2so

300

350

36. (B) Piller Narrow Files

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

7t9
s32

596

659

719

747

I uncerto lsm n""*Dr tcwrd | 6x5oxll0
noCeteO lSoS tl*n*, o,,tt(c,orp) e*tmrteo

36. (C) Hand Files

HAND
5

l2xl5Ox210

12/2t$v2g)

Pllce
Each { 2nd Cut Price

Each {
hice

Each I
std.
Pks.

133 HF 1002 163 HF 1 003 185 '10

HF 1501 135 HF 1502 185 HF 1503 204 10

HF 2001 136 HF 2002 HF 2003 232 10

HF 2501 138 HF 2502 226 HF 2503 245 10

HF 3001 210 HF 3002 HF 3003 371 5

HF 3501 473 HF 3502 499 HF 3503 549

HDC12260 SDS Hammer Dr l (Crc Tpl

HDC12310 SDS Hainmer Dill (Cl6s r,p)

HDC13160 SD6 Hammer Drill (Crcas Tip)

HDC13210 SDS Hanmer ftiI lcross Trp)

HDC14160 SDS Hammer Dr l (Coss Lp)

12x240x310

13x100x160

13x150x210

13x200x260

5 147

109

t32
1 5

5

5

5

5

5

HDC13260 SDS Hamner Di[ (Cmss Trp)

HDC13310 SDS Hammer Dill (Crcss Trp) 13x240x310

147

180

Mocl
Description

Diamet€r
x Worldhg Lengt r

x Tolal Langrh(mm)

Std. PLg. hice Each IProduct
No

Srd. Pkg.

DBC-4 110 10 110
Price Each {Prod.No.

Std. Pkg.

DBT.4 110 10 110
Price Each {Prod.No.

Dia Teeth Kerf Sdr.Pks
rcTXL 430 110 30 1.8 20 259

110TCTXL 44O 40 1.8 20 309
rcTXL 540 125 40 2.O 20 329

Prod. No. Each I HDC20460

22x2Mx310

22x300x360 5142

Dia Teeth Kerf Sdt.Pkg.
rcTS 430 110 30 1.8 10 779
rcTS 440 110 40 1.8 10 219
TCTS 54O \25 40 1.8 10 239

Ea.h I

25,2my260

),240;.i10

25x3d0lr^360

Size s mm Srd. Pltg.

cowc 04 105x1.0x16 60 19

Prod. No-

SDS Hmme, D (nar Tip) 5x50x110

hoduct
No.

hoduct
DescriptioD x Woddns Lcngth

x Toral Lergrh(mm)

Std. Pks. Pric€ Each I

2nd CutPrice
Each I

hice
Each I

kice
Each I

std
Pks

FL 1001 133 FL 't 002 163 FL 1003 185 10

FL 1501 135 FL 1 502 FL'1503 204 10

232 10FL2001 136 FL 2002 215

FL 2501 '138 FL 2502 226 FL 2503 245 10

FL 3001 210 FL 3002 334 FL 3003 311 5

549 5FL 3501 473 FL 3502

Bastard

hoduct
No.

hoduct
Descriptior

Diimeter
x lllorhing Lengtlt

x Toral Lcngti(mm)

Std. Pkg. Eice Each I

Sizes mm Std. Pkg.

150 10PN1501
PN2001 200 10 247

hod. No.

HDC14210 SDS Hammer DrI (Cnx.s hpl

14x100x160

14x15O/210

117

158

-

HDC18260 SDS Hanm€r Dnl lcross f ip)

256.3

472

2

34. CUT OFF WHEEL

Smooth

'185

FL 2003

499 FL 3503

I

51

5

Bastard Smooth

HF 1001

215

334



Size
MM
100

150

200

250

300

350

36, (D Three Square Flles

THREE SQUARE

Size
MM

100

150

200

300

350

36. (H) Knile Files

36. (J) Feather Edge Files

36. (L) SAW FILES

HEAVY TAPER

36. (E) Hali Round Files

HALF ROUND

36. (G) Square Files

SQUARE

36. (I) Flat Handle Files

36. (K) Warding Files

FLAT SUPER LIGHT

G

PIT SAW

--
Prod.No.

Price
Each I

std.
Pks.

PS 1102 10

PS 1002 41 10

iviltL FILES

-

REGULAR TAPER SLIM TAPER

_G> Size
MM

150

200

254

300

350

Size
MM
1-l o

100

Size
MM
100

125

200

Prod.No.
Price

Each I
std.
Pkg

HT'1002 40 10

Hr 1252 57

HT 1502 74 10

A1 2002 105 10

Prod.No.
Price

Each I

RT 1002 40 10

Rr 1252 57 10

RT 1502 74 10

Prod.l{o. Each I
std.
Pks,

sT ',002 42 10

sr 1252 50 10

sT 1502 52 10

36 (M)WOOD RASPS FIIES

FLAT WOOD RASP

Size
MM
150

200

250

300

350

HALF ROUND WOOD RASP

Price
Each I PK

Price
Each {

Price
Each 1

RD 1003 221 10RD 1002 195RD'100'1

225209 RD 1503198 RD 1502RD 1501

260 10226RD 2002RD 2001

324 10301 RD 25032AA RD 2502RD 2501

5380 RD 3003 420357 RD 3002RD 3001

5RD 3503 575RD 3502 525542RD 350'1

Price
Each I

std-
Pkg"2nd Cut Price

Each I
Price

Each t
10HR 1003 242HR 1002 270HR 100'1 250

10HR 1503 3T9HR 1502 298HR 1501 218

10415390 HR 2003354 HR2002HR2001

10554526 HR 2503450 HR 2502HR 2501

5689633 HR 3003605 HR 3002

865 5819 HR 3503756 HR 3502HR 350'1

Bastard

srd.
Pks.

Price
Each I2nd Cut Price

Each I
Price

Each I
223 10216 3SQ 1003200 3SO 1 0023SQ 1001

103SO 1503 2513SO 1502 2253SQ 1501

3SO 2003 320 10244 3SO 20023SO 2001

430 10407 3SO 2503379 3SO 2s023SQ 2501

528 5503 3SO 3003sso 30023SQ 3001 479

53SO 3503 7003SO 3502 6726443SO 3s01

Bastard
std.
Pks.

Price
Each 12nd Cut Price

Each I
Price

Each I
10206 sQ 1003so 1002sQ 1001 195

10so 1503215209 sQ 1502so 1501

10226 sQ 2003sQ 2002sQ 2001

10323301sQ 2502so 2501

424 5380 sQ 3003sQ 3002357

5so 3503 521510474sQ 3501

Bastard

Std. Pkg.Sizeg mm
33810r00KF1001
34410150KF1501
41810200KF2001
55610250KF2501
7505KF3001 300

Pric€ IProd. No.
Std. Pkg.Sizes mm

11410250FLH 2501
11410250Ft.} 12502

Prod. No.

Std. Pkg.Sizes mm
13551.25FE7252
158150FE1s02

Price IProd. No.

Srd. Pkg.Slzes mm
194l0100wD 1001
2so10wD 1501 150

102AJwD 2001

Prod. No.

Each I
srd.
Pk9.

112ItrF 1001

MF'1501

109 10MF 2001

110 10[.,1F 2501

152 5MF 3001

343 5t\rF 3501

Bastard
srd

Each IEach { 2nd Cut

10FLSL25O2 110FLSL2501 109

Bastard

std.
Pks.2nd Cut

FLRP 1503 10FLRP 1502 216FLRP 1501 215

300 FLRP 2OO3 311 10251 FLRP 2OO2FLRP 2OO1

10365 FLRP 2503FLRP 2501 340 FLRP 2502

5FLRP 3OO1 443

5552FLRP 3501

std.
Pk9.2nd Cut

266 10259HRRP 1501

HRRP 2OO3 337 10321 HRRP 2OO2 324

400 HRRP 2503 402 10HRRP 2501 3al HRRP 2502

5HRRP3OOl 465

HRRP35O1 610

35. (D) Round Flles

ROUND

Bastard I z.,a crt Smooth

170

10

RD 2003

Smooth

214

300

250

Smooth

HR 3001

Smooth

215

I
226

216

248 so 2503

sQ 3001

sQ 3502

10

150

10100

113 10

Bastard Smooth SmoothBastard

lnnne rsosHRRP 1502

HRRP 2OO1



NON SPARKING TOOLS

37. (A) ADJUsTABLE spANNERs

3Z(B) CUTTING PLIERS

37. (C) LINEMAN PLIEBS

37.(D) I,oNG NOSE PLIERS

37. (E) DTAGONAT CUTTTNG PLTERS

BECU [BERYLLIUM - COPPER)
i aLsn [auurvrrNruM - BRoNzEl

37.(H) SIOTTED SCREWDRIVERS

37.(I) PHILLIPS SCREWDRIVERS

37.(J) P|PE WRENCHES

37.(K) HAMI|ER WITH HANDLE

___,

---rD

Generally Conforming
to lS. 4595 -1969.

-t25-1(n2 5017 29Q2
125 1004 18+lSmm 5ar8 3739
12s-1006 24'z(nnn 6att7 5023
125-100A 30'25Omm a29A 6232
l2s-1010 36'3oornh t 1636
125 \O72 16500 \2409
125-1014 55'45omm 224<n 15646
125-1016 40459 27720

T"
Price

BE.CU
chl
AL-BR 2@)-lot2 t472

260,1014 7526
260 tot6

2047
2atJ 7024 2t94
26/)-1026

2@-to2a 3241 2214
260 7032 2716
260-ro3a 5767 3925

Price
BE.CU

Each I
I at-"*

26L-lo,)2 1725

2U)A
261-rot2 7?72

2753

rPiice
BE-CU

lchl
AL-BR

Slze : Inches

247 t(n2 9252 6195
AL.BF

Ihice
BE-CU

246 l(n2 6562
2 -tua 8012 s321
246 ,701)6 a" 8946 5935
246 100a 10" 11064 7367

hlce
BE-CU

Each I
Il'-rn

130 1@2 25'2@mm 7420 !fi97
r30-1m4 4374 5749
130-1006 ro511 7163
130 100a 12285 8614
l30.1OlO 19434
130-10r2 29243 r9&5()
130-1014 57227 37'/41
r30-1016 r50'12OOdh 92248 5aa6

I
AI-BR

Price
BE.CU

Sl,e : lnch6

254,10{)2 6 6963 4632
254-rWtt a_ 8031 .r327

Product No. Prlce
BE.CU

Each Il*"

ILs.rlptlon

187 1002 30 Gms 2tt7 t37?
ta7-10o4 3071 2024
ta7-1006 ?t5O Gms 4101 2579

6aO Gms 6123 4037
147 lolo 910 Gms 4450 5377
18710r2 1130 Gms I0377 6623

I
AL-BR

kice
BE-CU

Slz€ : Inch€r

244 t(n2 6 7247

244 1004 a" 8072 5321

Product No. Ptice
BE.CU

Each {
In,."*

Slze : lnches

256 10.)2 a" 7647 5135
256-t$4 lo"

hlce
BE-CI]

Each I
l*."* '\46-Vfr7 1164

146-0409 t240 ar9
1zt6-101r 1488 930
146-t213 1984 t246
146-7475 2461 1581
r4e1617 267r
1zt6-14r9 37sa 23Al
746-2022 2735
146-2123 21635 2921
,46 2427

r46-2524 4593
t46 3032 to159 6790

AL-BR
hlPrice

BE.CU

SIre : Inche!

25? - \q)2 a" 7687 5135

I0" 10873 7237

Producr No. hlce
BE-CU

Each I
l*.t*

37.(G) SNAP RING (EXTERNAL) PLTERS

7"

4456
147 1004

37.(L) DOUBLE OPEN END SPANNERS
37.(F) SNAP RING ONTERNAL) PLIERS

1oa73 | 7237

7r9r | 4539

IE
2s7 -tu)4



-/631227151 0607

1472 493r51-OaO9

t62t tM2151 1011

2t77 1339151,1213

l5a115r-14i5
2aao ra23151 1617

22An364315r-1419
20'22mmtst 2022

4676 2921t5t-21,23
7249751 2427

4949TAAO\5t-2528
10873 6aa3151-3032

hice
BE.CU

Each I
I l,--"n

37.($ STNGLE ENDED OPEN ENDED JAW SPANNERS

37.(O) SLEDGE HAM ER WITH HANDLE

37.(M) RING SPANNERS C-A 37.(P) SLUGGING RING SPANNERS

3?.(Q) COMBINAIION SPANNERS g-

3701

3535

9r75

rr293

aos6
9354

16233

72074

225a5

77525

24539

BE.CU
chl
AL.BB

'\6Q2lzlo-8
1412 1135

14332270l4+12
2724 1730lrto,14
3334 2L2t140-17

26054t20lzlo 19

30704445rq-22
5532 3498140 24

39076161\44-27
42646753l,lo-30

7439 470732mmL40-32

50237916r4! 34
tlL64 5172

5637aaa91,4041

70847tt97140 46
12aOO140-50

I4154 49671zlo,55

r073416958r40 60

2\l 1337614065
25I80 r5925140-70

1759927793L40-75

AL-BR
hlPrice

BE.CU

7679 1060136-6
1904 1191t36-7
21,77 r35a136 a
2404 t526136 9

2652 t674136-10
2423 1767136-11

3052 1935t36-72
3161 2tn9136-13

3241 2044736-14
3491 2t95136-15

3643 22aa13G16

3758 2347136,17
2572136-18

4025 2567136,19

4273 27t61:tG20

4754 30141,t6 21

t:16 22

r36-23

136-24
4111r36-25

7230 4554136-26

a279 5224

8432 5470r36-24
9175 5916136-29

roo53 4,344136 30
10530 6642136 31

17102 7032136 32

Ptice
BE.CU

Lch I
AL.BR

24563472191A 1002

8r45 515411914 1004

1131219lA-1m6
7624t2t32191A looa

191ArO10
15714191A 1012

tv)1622OO Gms r6939191A-1014

t-/474 7242725OO Gms191A-1016

1320t9152191A-l01a
23215 7479()191A 102()

775'4.4za.ut91914 rO22

31150 1943219rA,1024

33573 22{fi9191A-1026

2465l)34056t91A 1024

4tt27 2643619lA-1030

49692 3131r9lA-1032

54709 35255191A 1034

3919961534191A-1036
(A3M 40741a2OO Gms191A-1034

445757044fi
4837016974

Price
BE-CU

Each I
l*-"*

Siz€ : mm

4635 292t23Omm24t \Un

Product No
AL-BR

t9

htPrice
BE-CU

37. B) CRATE OPENER F---

4254 2679 (a67 4093
7r l5 4521

to23

l210-36

49(fi | 3tzb
s36o | 34os

s76l I 366s

,.tt1



37. (S) SLUGGING OPEN ENDED SPANNERS 3@ 37. (W) ALLEN KEYS (MM. SIZES)

37. (X) AILEN XIYS (INCH : SIZES)

37. (Y) OXYGEN BOTTLE WRENCH

37. (Z) COMMON KNtFt

37. G) F!-AT CHTSELS

37. (U) HACKSAW BI-ADES r-a r*. 

-

37. (V) HACKSAW FRA"[i{ES

TERMS OF SALES
I . The prices and specifications may change.

2. All prices are Maximum Retail Prices and are

inclusive of Goods & Serices Tax.

3. All prices are FOR Destination.

(Up to transporter godown)

4. All orders will be in Standard packing

5. This cancels our previous price list.

ET

@ Registered under Copy tught
Notr Exclusive Agents :

OBIETIT AGE CY LTD.
Shop No. 30. Ground Floor,

Goyal Plaza, Kasrurba X Road No.4
Bo.ivali (East), N,lumbai - 4OO 066
E-mail : sales@o.ientagency. in

@

&
F-arac-Jaa

tr

1916

3205

l33A 2o24

2121

2363

2735

2921
5036 3163
5322 3346
5742

r4t^"32 6753 4242

850a 5395
9t37 5746

10530 6660

11369 72.,)
7535

12645

9t72
7474152 15737 9953

174t6 11014

\17o2
2027 /

14139
25027 15255

3t?04
3993 2(l436

24576
5lulog 32501

AL.BR
ht

BE.CU
166-15 1965 t22a

'Les-2 21,56 1,317

la*-2.5 2194 1395

166-3 2213 t4\4
1,4s4 2232 lzl33

7a$-6 t526
\67 269<) 1693
1668 2A23 't767

166 9 3109 1972
t66-10 2102
16611 35lO 2214
't66-12

3964 25-\2
166-13 444..i 2A2a
t6 74 a34l 3405
166-15 5551 3494
166 16 5161 3907
t66-17 aa4a 4l)74
t65-1a 6a4a 4316
16619 -t230 4577
\6-2r 7A7A 49
r66-22 22nm a€l 5339

Price ht
BE.CU AL.BR

Siz€ : Inches

767-r(nz 1/I6" 2t36
r57-1004 5164" 2232 14I4
167 10{)6 3132" \470
167,1004 7t64" 2423 t526
r57-tolo ua' 2556 1619
167-LOLZ 9t64"

167-to74 5/32" 2442 1746
167,1016 3/16- 2995 I89a
167-101a 3109 1972
167-L020 3262 2CA6

167-1022 9132' 3395 2158
t67 LO24 5/16- 3529 2232
t67- 1026 77/32' 3663 2307
167 lo2a 3/a" 3815 2400

I
AL.BR

Price
BE.CU

Size : lhm

r-7(n2 2232 1474
231-1004 15'16Onm 2423 1526
23r-1006 2442 77U6

1a'2OOmm 3544 2251

231-1010 20'2OOmm 4349 273s
23t-1,072 24'251)nn 7420 4670
231-1014 24'3OOmo 9233 5A42
231,1016 25'3OOmm t77t2 7404

AL.BR
Price

BE.CU

Size : mm
AL-BR

IPrlce
BE-CU

r7l 1002 5494

AL.BR
hthice

BE.CU

270-L{n2 50Omm 145,55 9469

Producr No Prlce ht
BE-CU AL.BR

2lJ2-1(n2 1a5mm 3949 2679
202- LVJ4 25Omm 454{) 3256

AL.BR
IPrlce

BE.CU

16 5 annn 2327 I47O

1354

2?t)9 | t7t2

231 1oO8

I

277 lcn2 3oJnrm 3A7O
I


